BHF500m

K4

RB BT
Bk BR
LA &5
R EE
R —%
& HX
AR @
RfnE 8]
TR fath
LR &5

FEM RE
wH Eh
£ BE
EENREP N
B e
‘e AF
BE# BX
T EE
R A%
R E&
&N B
FREF WA
NE =¥
B 4E
Al B
toEk &8
R K&
i RE
tE BN
aRE BF

HF EA
® K
i —F
K@ B
g EfE
&5 B
RE B
HAR f@F
BEA R—ER
AR 3t
NB tRE

2021/2022 £HARRBERAE—FRYT—MRHERA>+

il

BARKZE
BlERFE
BARKZE
HAREZRKR—ViE
ZEBRAR-VHE
BARKZE
BAREEY>Fa—
LB E LR T7— L
SRR K

NEXUS

RESULKF
RESULKF
B B R T
BARKE
BERE

BRSE K%
FEEER
BAKE KT
LR FRERS
LR FREARS
BAREEY > Fa—
ERWESEN
RECAREZKR—Y
Aoy RITE
BARKE
HEs
FEEER
BAKE KT
SRR
NEER

whRESK
A7
BEZE SR
EBAKE
BAKXZ
BRETESK
b &AL
BEZE SR
BHEZE SR
REXEKRZE
WHARBIR—ViHE

Jr.

o o

[ S S

[ S G SRR

Total

Rnk Pnts
| 113
2 110
3 107
4 104
5 96
6 95
7 94
8 93
q ql
10 84
11 79
12 76
13 72
14 66
15 66
16 65
17 63
18 57
19 53
20 53
21 50
22 43
23 40
24 36
25 35
26 33
27 33
28 28
29 26
30 21
31 18
32 17
33 17
34 16
35 16
36 15
37 14
38 9
39 8
40 7
- 0

L
Rnk
7
12
/13
/6
2
17
/10
/1
g
5

22
19
2/

28
/4
/8
30

o N oA W~

3/
/15
20

23
24
25

27
32
33
34
dg

A
Pnts
34
29
28
25
46
24
3/
30
32
38

/19
22
20

/13
27
23

/1

50
43
40
36
/15
33
12
/10
26
2/

/18

17

O N® 9y

B M
Rnk Pnts
12 29
3 43
8 33
6 36
/ 50
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14 27
// 30
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K% 2101 Jr. Rnk Pnts Rnk Pnts Rnk Pnts Rnk Pnts Rnk Pnts
IR B BHEKR—ViHE | 128 /13 28 / 50 / 50
AN gz EAHAREER 2 121 12 29 2 46 2 46
AR @ AAREEY > Fa— 3 108 /1 30 5 38 4 40
PEI| Kb BERE 4 103 7 34 /10 3/ 5 38
E BXE BAKE 5 q2 2/ 20 4 40 4 32
wH Et KEXLKZE 6 q0 /16 25 7 34 /10 3/
AP MeBR BAKNE 7 88 14 27 23 /18 3 43
WA &7 AAKZ 8 88 /10 3/ 18 23 7 34
EXREP N =EEE K q 81 19 22 /1 30 /12 29
Bk BR BERFE 10 80 17 24 /15 26 !/ 30
&L ma BRSA K% 11 79 3 43 6 36
IR BT NEXUS 12 78 20 21 6 36 20 2/
=Y i P AE— RS J 13 76 23 /18 /16 25 8 33
1B RE B BT 14 75 /18 23 %4 32 2/ 20
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—F Kitb EAHAREER 22 43 25 /16 14 27
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wH KK ZEBRAR-VHE 24 40 4 40 =]
B EZ LB FRREKRFE 25 40 24 17 /18 23
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KfnmE 8] LB E LR T7— L 59 0 5/ o
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BB & RESLKRF J | 70 5 19 4 2/ / 30
PR FEAER BIRBIK & EFR J 2 66 4 /12 2 27 2 27
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HT 13 WK P FEAR J 18 13 8 /13
AT WA BEZESK J 19 11 /10 /1
EHE B NEER J 20 10 /1 /10
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Bt B BERE J 30 / 30

NI $RER WHAREIR—ViHE 27 2 27

PK Zk—8R B EAR 24 3 24

g = BAKY 21 4 21 ES £

Fl X REKRF 19 /19

SH BA EARESKR 17 /7 ¥ ¥
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K% 2101 Jr. Rnk Pnts Rnk Pnts Rnk Pnts Rnk Pnts Rnk Pnts
Fl &K FEKRE | 75 2 27 4 2/ 2 27

Rk -8 BAKNE 2 54 3 24 / 30

Fl &R EEER J 3 50 3 24 14 7 5 19

PR {2 KER T30 = 4 47 7 /5 /13 8 3 24
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=iy #tb T4y IR - 0 ans 0

LB %2 BRA K% - 0 ans 0

X OERBFEIT-135E6 ERBEGRE I B AL LT 0 LALC I TR/ AL 5T 5. £ RBEHE TH > TORBEFELAE IR LAEICZ
l6finFREN 5T 5,



